
Warehouse and Container

C O N T E N I D O
Una persiana de madera simulada con valance
Todo los elementos del montaje
Instrucciones detalladas sobre los
pasos a seguir para instalación.

PACKAGING
Bulk packed, individually wrapped

Widths less than 32” - 12 pieces per carton
Widths 32” and above - 6 pieces per carton

Headrail Only
makes boosting inventory

easy - just add vanes!

S P E C I F I CAT I O N S
HEADRAIL
Headrail is made of roll formed steel
1-1/2” wide by 1-1/4“ high with a
minimum thickness of 0.02”.

CARRIERS
Injection molded PVC with eight-
prong rotation system, cariers have
self-lubricating wheels for reduced
friction. Carriers allow for 180 
degree simultaneous rotation.

END CONTROL
Each end is equipped with an 
injection molded PVC idle end which
supports the pinion rod.

PINION ROD
The pinion rod is an eight-prong
system made of extruded aluminum.
The pinion rod passes through each 
carrier and allows for simultaneous 
rotation.

WAND
30” wand.

BRACKET
Painted Steel.

STACK
Available in one way draw that will
stack left or right.

PRODUCT CODE

VH

PRODUCT
CODE

Economy Steel
Vertical Headrails

Optional Length Wands

All Sizes Available in White

VANES SOLD SEPARATELY

VANES SOLD SEPARATELY

22.5
28.5
29
34
34.5
35
36
38
41
43
45.5

46
46.5
47
48
53
54
57
58
58.5
59
60

63
64
66
69.5
70
70.5
71
72
75
76

 78
 85
 86
 94
 94.5
 96
102
104
110
118

WHITE AND ALABASTER
Length in inches     48 | 60 | 72 VS-WAND

NEW

NEW


