VH

# Economy Steel Vertical Headrails

Warehouse and Container

22.5	46	63	78
28.5	46.5	64 <b>NEW</b>	85
29	47	66	86
34	48	69.5	94
34.5	53 <b>NEW</b>	70	94.5
35	54	70.5	96
36	57	71	102
38	58	72	104
41	58.5	75	110
43	59	76	118
45.5	60		

#### **PACKAGING**

Bulk packed, individually wrapped Widths less than 32" - 12 pieces per carton Widths 32" and above - 6 pieces per carton

All Sizes Available in White

## **VANES SOLD SEPARATELY**



## SPECIFICATIONS

### >> HEADRAIL

Headrail is made of roll formed steel 1-1/2" wide by 1-1/4" high with a minimum thickness of 0.02".

#### >> CARRIERS

Injection molded PVC with eightprong rotation system, cariers have self-lubricating wheels for reduced friction. Carriers allow for 180 degree simultaneous rotation.

#### >> END CONTROL

Each end is equipped with an injection molded PVC idle end which supports the pinion rod.

#### >> PINION ROD

The pinion rod is an eight-prong system made of extruded aluminum. The pinion rod passes through each carrier and allows for simultaneous rotation.

#### >> WAND

30" wand

### >>> BRACKET

Painted Steel.

#### >> STACK

Available in one way draw that will stack left or right.

#### VANES SOLD SEPARATELY



Headrail Only makes boosting inventory easy - just add vanes!

## **Optional Length Wands**

WHITE AND ALABASTER

Length in inches 48 | 60 | 72

PRODUCT VS-WAND